Car/bike price list
Ver. 23b
January 2023
33Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy  |  Tel. +39.02.9290571  |  info@aim-sportline.com
aim-sportline.com
Steering wheels Key features
SW4
SW4 is one of the most versatile steering wheels in the market, compatible with a long list of ECU protocols, to meet any
driver’s need. Four sizes: SW4 270, SW4 280, SW4 320 and SW4 350, compatible with more than 2,000 ECU protocols, TFT
display with freely configurable pages, individually configurable pushbuttons, rotary switches, one by one configurable
LEDs, GPS09 Module (optional), clutch and paddle shifts (optional), ergonomic & replaceable handle grips, easy
configuration & analysis with Race Studio 3.
User manual & Race Studio 3 software freely downloadable from AiM web site.
Type Description
X07SW42800SW4 280 mm  2,800.00 €
X07SW43200SW4 320 mm  3,200.00 €
X07SW43500SW4 350 mm  3,200.00 €
X07SW42700SW4 270 mm
SW4 Steering Wheels
Description Part number Price
2,800.00 €
AiM car/bike price list
Ver. 23b
January 2023
34Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy  |  Tel. +39.02.9290571  |  info@aim-sportline.com
aim-sportline.com
X07SW4PADSGRL1 500,00 €
X07SW4PADSCRL 530,00 €
XSM559200 290,00 €
X07SW4PADSGRLSW4 Gear Paddles set 270/280
SW4 Accessories
Description Part number Price
500,00 €
SW4 Gear Paddles set 320/350
SW4 Clutch Paddles set
Car side Harness
X07SW42800H0 3,100.00 €
X07SW43200H0 3,500.00 €
X07SW43500H0 3,500.00 €
X07SW42700H0SW4 270 + Car Side Harness
Description Part number Price
3,100.00 €
SW4 280 + Car Side Harness
SW4 320 + Car Side Harness
SW4 350 + Car Side Harness
SW4 + Car Side Harness Kit 1
AiM car/bike price list
Ver. 23b
January 2023
35Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy  |  Tel. +39.02.9290571  |  info@aim-sportline.com
aim-sportline.com
X07SW42800PSG 3,300.00 €
X07SW43200PSG 3,700.00 €
X07SW43500PSG 3,700.00 €
X07SW42700PSGSW4 270 + Gear Paddle Shift
Description Part number Price
3,300.00 €
SW4 280 + Gear Paddle Shift
SW4 320 + Gear Paddle Shift
SW4 350 + Gear Paddle Shift
SW4 + Gear Paddle Shift
X07SW42800PSGH0 3,600.00 €
X07SW43200PSGH0 4,000.00 €
X07SW43500PSGH0 4,000.00 €
X07SW42700PSGH0SW4 270 + Gear Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
Description Part number Price
3,600.00 €
SW4 280 + Gear Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
SW4 320 + Gear Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
SW4 350 + Gear Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
SW4 + Gear Paddle Shift + Car Side HarnessKit 3
Kit 2
AiM car/bike price list
Ver. 23b
January 2023
36Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy  |  Tel. +39.02.9290571  |  info@aim-sportline.com
aim-sportline.com
X07SW42800PSCG 3,800.00 €
X07SW43200PSCG 4,200.00 €
X07SW43500PSCG 4,200.00 €
X07SW42700PSCGSW4 270 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
Description Part number Price
3,800.00 €
SW4 280 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
SW4 320 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
SW4 350 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
X07SW42800PSCGH0 4,100.00 €
X07SW43200PSCGH0 4,500.00 €
X07SW43500PSCGH0 4,500.00 €
X07SW42700PSCGH0SW4 270 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
Description Part number Price
4,100.00 €
SW4 280 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
SW4 320 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
SW4 350 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
+ Car Side Harness
SW4 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift
SW4 + Gear and Clutch Paddle Shift + Car Side HarnessKit 5
Kit 4
AiM car/bike price list
Ver. 23b
January 2023
37Note: all prices are in Euro and VAT excluded
AiM Tech Srl - Via Cavalcanti, 8 20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio, Milan, Italy  |  Tel. +39.02.9290571  |  info@aim-sportline.com
aim-sportline.com
X07SW4KVT0 30.00 €
X07SW4HBR0SW4 Handle Grips Set
Description Part number Price
150.00 €
SW4 Standard Adesive Pushbuttons Set
SW4 Spare Parts
R
PIT
N
FCYLC
START
STOP PTP
MENU
<<
PAGE
>>
MEM
OK
VIEW
QUIT
RAIN
AiM car/bike price list
Ver. 23b
January 2023
AiM Tech Srl
Via G. Cavalcanti, 8
20063 Cernusco sul Naviglio (MI)
Italia
Tel. (+39) 02.9290571
aim-sportline.com